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RETHEL - CHAMPIONNAT AS PIGEON VITESSE

Nom

TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA
LIENARD Hervé
TAINE SONIA
TAINE SONIA
STASSIAUX
ROSSIGNON
TAINE SONIA
LACROIX Francis
MERIGOT Réné
MERIGOT Réné
LIENARD Hervé
TAINE SONIA
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
ROSSIGNON
LIENARD Hervé
ROSSIGNON
LIENARD Hervé
STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA
ROSSIGNON
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
TAINE Philippe
STASSIAUX
ROSSIGNON
LIENARD Hervé
STASSIAUX
TAINE SONIA

SENECHAL JMarie

LIENARD Hervé
LIENARD Hervé
TAINE Philippe
VILFROY Guy
SZPOPER Zénon
LOIZON André
STASSIAUX
STASSIAUX
CZERNIAWSKI
ROSSIGNON
SZPOPER Zénon

SENECHAL JMarie

ROSSIGNON
TAINE SONIA

R02 RETHEL 08 PIG V

Pigeon

0174995-02
0629588-04
0174798-02
0113131-04
0280044-04
0629599-04
0113357-04
0629583-04
0208548-07
0631205-04
0208268-07
0518710-05
0511127-05
0208611-07
0511206-05
0208229-07
0208535-07
0182411-01
0631219-04
0226117-03
0208259-07
0160373-06
0208266-07
0160811-06
0161049-06
0160308-06
0208508-07
0511800-05
0336648-03
0629588-04
0232936-03
0208257-07
0208250-07
0226115-03
0231633-03
0511660-05
0208233-07
0208242-07
0174798-02
0208649-07
0160243-06
0208833-07
0244417-03
0631220-04
0104410-06
0208785-07
0160246-06
0208620-07
0160212-06
0208583-07
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Pts

135
220
153
166
169
190
225
241
15
30
84
89
91
94
107
130
141
143
145
154
164
192
203
224
239
10
43
50
57
59
66
73
74
81
82
86
99
101
102
108
110
118
125
130
135
165
171
184
243

Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL
RETHEL



